E-2000™-PM
SC-PM
FC-PM
DIN-PM
DMI-PM
Specifications subject to change
without notice
002-037-212P001073

Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Plastic
Type designation Polish / body color OrderNumber
E-2106.6-PM 0°Convex PC / blue 3 0 9   -  x x x   -  x x x  L  x x x
E-2108.6-PM 8°Angled APC / green 5 0 9   -  x x x   -  x x x  L  x x x
E-2000™ -PM ADAPTERS
Types: E-2201.2-PM
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
Type designation External parts OrderNumber
E-2201.2-PM Plastic, blue 1 6 7   -  0 2 x   -  0 0 1  V  1 0 1
E-2201.2-PM Plastic, green 1 6 7   -  0 2 x   -  0 0 1  V  2 0 2
Note:  The E-2000™ connector system is available with both color coded
and/or mechanically keyed thumblatches and frames.
SC-PM CONNECTORS
Types: HSC-S*.6-PM
Ferrule material: Zirconia/copper-nickel alloy insert (Pilzferrule)
External parts: Plastic
Type designation Polish / body color OrderNumber
HSC-S0.6-PM 0°Convex PC / blue 1 6 0   -  x x x   -  x x x  L  x x x
HSC-S8.6-PM 8°Angled APC / green 1 6 1   -  x x x   -  x x x  L  x x x
SC-PM ADAPTERS
Types: MSC-S*.2-PM
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
Type designation External parts OrderNumber
MSC-S0.2-PM Plastic, blue 1 1 2   -  3 0 1   -  9 1 1  V  0 0 1
MSC-S8.2-PM Plastic, green 1 1 2   -  3 0 1   -  9 1 1  V  0 0 2
Order Number Codes for E-2000™ Mating Adapters
1 Code for fixation type
- 0 for basic body - 1 for assembled screw fixing clip - 2 for assembled quick fixing clip
Max wall thickness
2 mm
Max wall thickness 2 mm
31,5
56
9
12
PM
Other fixations or colors upon request.
9.1 ±0,2
13
.3
 ±
0,
2
18
 ±
0,
1
9.1 ±0,2
(M2) È 2,2
 +0.2    0
13
.3
 ±
0,
2
26.8
Ø
 2
.5
55.5
7.25 +0.25
   0
3
FC-PM ADAPTERS
Types: MPC-S8.22-PM*
Mating sleeve: Zirconia
Type designation External parts / key ø OrderNumber
MPC-S8.22-PM Ni-plated brass / 2.14 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 2 3  V  0 0 1
MPC-S8.22-PM/X Ni-plated brass / 2 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 2 3  V  0 0 2
Type designation External parts / key ø OrderNumber
MPC-S8.22-PM/6 Kt. Ni-plated brass / 2.14 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 2 4  V  0 0 1
MPC-S8.22-PM/6 Kt. X Ni-plated brass / 2 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 2 4  V  0 0 2
Type designation External parts / key ø OrderNumber
MPC-S8.22-PM/Y Ni-plated brass / 2.14 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 2 5  V  0 0 1
MPC-S8.22-PM/YX Ni-plated brass / 2 mm 1 1 0   -  3 0 1   -  9 2 5  V  0 0 2
Mountig
perforation
Mountig
perforation
* Max thickness
Mountig
perforation
* Max thickness
Sign of
recognition
for X version
Sign of
recognition
for X version
Sign of
recognition
for X vesrion
FC-PM CONNECTORS